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Gaming Vendor      DELIVERED VIA EMAIL 

 
November 13, 2015 

 
Re: Current Employee Contacts for Shipping Requirements  

 
Mescalero Apache Tribal Gaming Commission  

James Valdez Executive Director 575-464-7101 jvaldez@matgc.org 

Billie Ann Saenz Audit Director 575-464-7120 basaenz@matgc.org 

Anita Valenzuela Auditor 575-464-7122 avalenzuela@matgc.org  

 
Inn of the Mountain Gods Casino  

Monica Pino Director of Table Games 575-464-7915 mpino@innofthemountaingods.com 

Anthony Sago Table Games Shift Manager 575-464-7792 ASago@innofthemountaingods.com  

Robert Otero Table Games Shift Manager 575-464-7960 ROtero@innofthmountaingods.com 

    

Casino Apache  
Jonathan Adams Director of Operations 575-464-7796 JAdams@innofthemountaingods.com 

Ashlee Boner Table Games Manager 575-464-7793 ABoner@innofthemountaingods.com 

Bobbie Jo Carrillo-Diaz Table Games Shift Manager 575-464-7954 BJCarrillo@innofthemountaingods.com 

Earlene Bautista Table Games Shift Manager 575-464-7954 ebautista@innofthemountaingods.com 
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